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Sl. No.
2009101001
2009102009
2009103539
2009104055
2009105630
2009107016
2009108016
2009109033
2009110007
2009111004
2009112010
2009113006
2009115006
2009116007
2009301009
2009303044
2009304016
2009305032
2009306035
2009307023
2009308002
2009308015
2009309002
2009310004
2009501038
2009502005
2009505033
2009507061
2009508007
20089960

Reg. No.
 ADITYA BANDLA
 ATHIBAN P
 HARINI S
 SWETHA KRISHNAKUMAR
 RUTHRAPATHY S
 JENITHA AGNELLUS A
 KAVITHA C
 VENKATACHALAM N
 HEMAPRABHA E
 ANAND SAMUEL J
 JEVENDIRAN R
 BAVITHRA R
 ANUGRAH JONAN  C
 CHELLI DEVI N
 GOWTHAMI S
 SANDHYA DEVI A
 SAI DEEPIKA E
 PRASANTH T
 SHANMUGAM T
 RAJA NANDHINI D
 ANUSUYA S
 SUKANYA MURALI
 AMIRTHA M
 ARUNKUMAR B
 SANDHYA R
 CHANDRA SEKAR V
 PARAMESWARAN S
 VINOD KUMAR P
 DHIVYA REKKA J B
 VINEET MOHAN

Student Name
   B.E. (Agricultural and Irrigation Engineering)
   B.E. (Civil Engineering)
   B.E. (Computer Science and Engineering)
   B.E. (Electrical and Electronics Engineering)
   B.E. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)
   B.E. (Geoinformatics)
   B.E. (Industrial Engineering)
   B.E. (Manufacturing Engineering)
   B.E. (Material Science and Engineering)
   B.E. (Mechanical Engineering)
   B.E. (Mining Engineering)
   B.E. (Printing Technology)
   B.Tech. (Information Technology)
   B.E. (Biomedical Engineering)
   B.Tech. (Ceramic Technology)
   B.Tech. (Chemical Engineering)
   B.Tech. (Food Technology)
   B.Tech. (Industrial Biotechnology)
   B.Tech. (Leather Technology)
   B.Tech. (Petroleum Refining and Petro Chemicals)
   B.Tech. (Pharmaceutical Technology)
   B.Tech. (Pharmaceutical Technology)
   B.Tech. (Textile Technology)
   B.Tech. (Apparel Technology)
   B.E. (Aeronautical Engineering)
   B.E. (Automobile Engineering)
   B.E. (Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering)
   B.E. (Production Engineering)
   B.Tech. (Rubber and Plastic Technology)
   B.Arch.

Degree
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS

Campus

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS
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   B.E. (Aeronautical Engineering)

   B.E. (Automobile Engineering)

   B.E. (Biomedical Engineering)

   B.E. (Civil Engineering)

   B.E. (Computer Science and Engineering)

   B.E. (Electrical and Electronics Engineering)

   B.E. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

   B.E. (Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering)
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21
22
23
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25
26
27
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30
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

30609101019
090101117025
80709141027
97609101021

21109102036
090102104022
01109142027
91509102306

31509121038
090103308017
80509131023
97809121009

11309103046
090104803089
02209111002
97109103022

23009104086
090105605075
90409132103
97109104072

31509105099
090106139031
91309121040
97109105002

30609106105
090107123096
81209133049
95909106012

12009107015
81209122019
91709107067
090108402017

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 HANNAH LOIS DOROTHY A
 CHRISTAL JENCY D
 MOHAMED NISHARUDEEN A  S
 NADAR PUMANI C

 PRAVEEN D
 KISHORE KUMAR V
 NAGA ARJUN J
 PRASANNA M

 RAMYA R
 HEALTHIN JANCY M P
 INDU PRIYA SARAVANAN
 ASWATHY M NAIR

 SATHISHKUMAR R
 SHAZLI L
 ANGAYARKANNI A
 JINISHA R

 SUVETHA K
 POORNIMA P
 THANGAMARI P
 NAADIYA RASHMI

 SOUNDHARYA B
 RAMYA P
 RAMYA K
 AJAY PIRIYA V S

 SHEEBA S
 SUDHA S
 MANIMEGALA P
 INDUMATHI S

 APARNA V
 NITHYA C
 RAKESH BABU M B
 JAYA MAHENDRAN J

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   3108:JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7122:PARK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   8113:J.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   9510:INFANT JESUS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   2116:RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7276:DR. MAHALINGAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

   8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

   9123:SACS M.A.V.M.M ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   3122:SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   7329:VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   8104:DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   9626:UDAYA SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

   1117:R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   6178:SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

   9223:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DINDIGUL

   9622:ST.XAVIER'S CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   2115:PANIMALAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

   7315:K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   9106:K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   9622:ST.XAVIER'S CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   3122:SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   7217:P A COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   9215:RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   9622:ST.XAVIER'S CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   3108:JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7277:SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

   8128:MOOKAMBIGAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   9204:KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   1132:VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   8128:MOOKAMBIGAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   9217:SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

   9276:M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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   B.E. (Environmental Engineering)

   B.E. (Instrumentation and Control Engineering)

   B.E. (Marine Engineering)

   B.E. (Material Science and Engineering)

   B.E. (Mechanical Engineering)

   B.E. (Mechatronics)

   B.E. (Medical Electronics Engineering)

   B.E. (Production Engineering)

   B.Tech. (Biotechnology)

   B.Tech. (Chemical Engineering)

   B.Tech. (Chemical and Electrochemical Engineering)

   B.Tech. (Fashion Technology)

33

34
35
36
37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56

57

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

090116150002

41909112006
090109104049
81909123055
91709112030

21909113003
90709143003

84109146511

11309114052
090111123023
81309144019
96009114006

100412112014

090113616020

41909120003
80709145005

31709214032
090601619043
01109151006
95909214044

21909203050
090602302022
80309152003

01209156022

090604101010

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 ANANTHA MOORTHY U

 ATEETH KUMAR T
 TAMILMATHI C
 VAISHNAVI T
 VIJAYARAGAVAN V

 ANBUSELVAN T
 ARUN PALANI KUMAR S

 SENTHAZHAL P

 MOHAMMED AMEEN
 MOHAN PRASANTH S
 JOTHIRAJ P
 CHENTHIL SHIV GURU L V

 TATAVARATHARAJAPERUMAL P

 VANITHA A

 AMARESH V
 DHIVYAPRIYA S

 RAMACHANDRAN B
 VALARMATHI V
 DIVYA G
 SAHANA PON SAKTHI B

 SRUTHI S
 VISHNUPRASAD
 DHIVYABHARATHI T

 PAVITHRA M S

 KIRUTHIKA S D

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   7123:PARK COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7276:DR. MAHALINGAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

   8138:SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   9217:SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

   2127:SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   9115:MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   8107:G. NARAYANAN EDUCATIONAL TRUST'S GROUP OF INSTITUTION

   1117:R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7277:SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

   8130:OXFORD ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   9517:MEPCO SCHLENK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7318:MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   6122:SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   8113:J.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   3123:ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   6129:VIVEKANANDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

   8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

   9204:KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   2127:SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   7304:ERODE SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   8204:ANJALAI AMMAL MAHALINGAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   9102:CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

   7103:ANGEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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   B.Tech. (Information Technology)

   B.Tech. (Petrochemical Technology)

   B.Tech. (Petroleum Engineering)

   B.Tech. (Pharmaceutical Technology)

   B.Tech. (Plastic Technology)

   B.Tech. (Polymer Technology)

   B.Tech. (Textile Chemistry)

   B.Tech. (Textile Technology (Fashion Technology))

   B.Tech. (Textile Technology)

   B.Arch.

   B.Arch. (Interior Design)

   B.E. (Civil Engineering)

   B.E. (Computer Science and Engineering)

58
59
60
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69

70
71
72

73
74
75

76

77
78

79

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

12009205027
090606308015
98609205002
91009134081

01109153054

21209219028

01109154032

32109220006

95909208015

100907614017

42709216017
94809220300

10609212313
100908117011
81509155501

30808251037
080001128031
90708101010

30808252016

2309003001 
2309003019 

2309004037 

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 HARITHA K
 JAILALITHA SIVARAMAN
 ANNE VINITHA VARDHINI B
 VIDHYA S

 UMA MAHESWARI S

 LAKSHMI DEVI M

 REVATHY K

 BUVANESH E

 RAJEE VARSHA S

 RAMESH KUMAR K

 SURYA S
 ARDRA M J

 VEMULA SIVA KRISHNA
 KASTHURI A
 ARULARASI A

 UDAYA L
 SINDHUJA C
 CHERIE SANDRA R

 MERIN V

 ADLIN ROSE R
 JENISHTALOUIS J

 REMA DEVI R

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   1132:VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7329:VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   9131:VELAMMAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   9213:PSNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

   2119:RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

   3103:CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   9204:KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   7323:S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   4120:SRI KRISHNA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   9619:RAJAS INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

   1108:JAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7122:PARK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   8131:PAVENDAR BHARATHIDASAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   3113:MEASI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE

   7143:TAMILNADU SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

   9115:MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   3113:MEASI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE

   9628:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGERCOIL

   9628:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGERCOIL

   9628:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGERCOIL

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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   B.E. (Electrical and Electronics Engineering)

   B.E. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

   B.E. (Mechanical Engineering)

   B.Tech. (Computer Scinece and Engineering)

   B.Tech. (Information Technology)

80

81

82

83

84

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

2409005028 

2309006015 

2409014046 

109510003  

109520020  

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 LINCIBAH K

 EMIL JENITTA R

 SANKAR GANESH P

 ANJELIN SHEJAA S J

 PACKIA PRIYA J

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   9532:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THOOTHUKUDI

   9628:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGERCOIL

   9532:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THOOTHUKUDI

   9500:REGIONAL CENTRE OF ANNA UNIVERSITY, THIRUNELVELI

   9500:REGIONAL CENTRE OF ANNA UNIVERSITY, THIRUNELVELI

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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